HARMONOGRAM WYPEAT SWIADCZEN
WYPLACANYCH PRZEZ GMINE WAGROWIEC
W 2024 ROKU

MIESIAC DZIEN WYPLATY

Styczen

Luty

Marzec

Kwiecien

Maj

Czerwiec

Lipiec

Sierpien

Wrzesien

Pazdziernik

Listopad

9
9
8
9
9
7
9
9
9
9
8
9

Grudzien

MIESIAC DZIEN WYPLATY
Stvczen 22
Luty 19
Marzec 18
Kwiecien 22
Maj 20
Czerwiec 17
Lipiec 22
Sierpien 19
Wrzesien 23
Pazdziernik 21
Listopad 18
Grudzien 16




